SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///MSP300 Page 1 09/2015
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
 One Piece Stainless Steel
Construction
 Ranges up to 15kpsi
 Digital Pressure and Temperature
Output or Analog mV/Amplified

Pressure Transducer
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///MSP300 11/2016 Page 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
M30 2 1 - 0 0 0 0 0 5 - 100P G
Model Output
Connection
Type
-
Port
Material
Oxygen
Clean
0
Sleep Mode
(Digital Only)
Address for
I2C (Digital
Only)
Pressure
Port
-
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
M30
1 = 0 – 50mV
2 = 0 – 100mV
3 = 0.5 – 4.5V
4 = 1 – 5V
5 = 4 – 20mA
J = I2C
S = SPI
1 = Cable 2 ft
2 = Cable 4 ft
3 = Cable 10 ft
M = Cable 1 m
N = Cable 2 m
P = Cable 5 m
R = Cable 10 m
-
0 = 17-
4PH SS
1 = 316L
SS
0 = No
Selection
1 = Oxygen
Clean B40.1
Level IV
0
0 = Without
Sleep Mode
1 = With Sleep
Mode
(If Analog, use
“0”)
0 = 0x28H
1 = 0x36H
2 = 0x46H
3 = 0x48H
4 = 0x51H
(If Analog or
SPI, use “0”)
2 = 1/4-19 BSPP
4 = 7/16-20 UNF-2A
Male SAE J514
Straight Thread O-
Ring BUNA-N 70SH-
904, ID8.92mm x
W1.83mm
5 = 1/4-18 NPT
6 = 1/8-27 NPT